

SALES TAX REVENUE REPORT

Month	Total	2015-2016	Total	2016-2017	Total	2017-2018	Total	2018-2019	Total	2019-2020	Total	2020-2021	Total	2021-2022	Total
OCT	26,843	29,528	29,528	33,532	33,532	36,117	36,117	35,425	35,425	41,961	41,961	52,602	52,602	50,303	50,303
NOV	58,740	36,744	66,272	36,725	70,257	38,951	75,068	36,853	72,278	42,075	84,036	50,054	102,656	55,222	105,525
DEC	87,526	30,055	96,327	37,133	107,390	32,669	107,737	36,420	108,698	44,092	128,128	52,405	155,061	48,145	153,670
JAN	129,336	28,916	125,243	32,386	139,776	34,264	142,001	33,403	142,102	27,585	155,713	44,941	200,002	56,155	209,825
FEB	168,245	35,203	160,446	42,385	182,161	48,966	190,967	36,966	179,068	70,059	225,772	62,144	262,146	76,753	286,579
MAR	198,086	30,091	190,537	34,273	216,434	32,712	223,679	32,428	211,496	40,966	266,738	49,700	311,846	57,471	344,049
APR	227,415	31,321	221,858	29,088	245,522	28,440	252,119	32,984	244,481	35,736	302,474	48,180	360,026	44,446	388,495
MAY	261,056	34,401	256,259	42,345	287,867	39,427	291,546	43,134	287,615	41,692	344,166	63,691	423,717	64,396	452,891
JUN	290,086	32,746	289,005	30,853	318,720	31,811	323,357	36,456	324,071	50,482	394,647	47,099	470,816	65,968	518,859
JUL	317,886	32,803	321,808	35,710	354,430	34,802	358,159	36,977	361,048	49,189	443,837	50,290	521,106	68,209	587,068
AUG	353,373	37,628	359,436	42,725	397,155	39,661	397,820	42,598	403,646	47,386	491,222	62,523	583,629		
SEP	386,739	31,646	391,082	38,361	435,516	38,280	436,100	38,860	442,506	42,073	553,295	52,474	636,104		
TOTAL	386,739	391,082	391,082	435,516	435,516	436,100	436,100	442,506	442,506	533,295	533,295	636,104	636,104	587,068	
BUDGET	66,739	362,500	28,582	362,500	73,016	385,000	51,100	385,000	57,506	385,000	148,295	462,500	173,604	600,000	(600,000)

July			Year to Date		
Actual 2020-2021	Actual 2021-2022	% Change	Actual 2020-2021	Actual 2021-2022	% Change
50,290	68,209	36%	521,106	587,068	13%

